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XV NEMO KUP 2019
SKOPJE, 1.12.2019

Event 20 Men, 100m Butterfly Open
01.12.2019 Results
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. FUGA, Junus 03 EAGLES 59.62 583
2. PETKO, Kristo 00 EAGLES 1:00.58 556
3. STOJANOSKI, Andrej 94 PK Skopje 1:00.97 545
4. PRISKA, Paolo 04 EAGLES 1:02.05 517
5. FETISHAJ, Keis TIRANA 1:02.23 513
6. BYTYQI, VIGAN 04 TERMOPAN 1:02.99 494
7. KORA, Favio 05 EAGLES 1:06.84 414
8. GUZIK, Marko 06 PK Mladost 1:09.23 372
9. DRESHAJ, Orges 04 ZENIT 1:11.04 344

10. VELKOV, Mihail 06 NEPTUN 1:12.13 329
11. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 SC Beta Sharks 1:16.91 271
12. LAKOVIC, Aleksandar 08 Sveti Nikola 1:18.23 258
13. THOMOLLARI, Dean 05 TIRANA 1:21.10 231
14. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 SC Beta Sharks 1:21.13 231
15. MANOV, Mane 05 CENTAR 1:23.57 211
16. KALKUS, Andrej 09 Vardar 2018 1:24.01 208
17. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:24.99 201
18. DEMIRI, Enzo 06 STEP 1:25.25 199
19. KRSTEVSKI, Andrej 06 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:27.63 183
20. POPOVSKI, Aleksandar 10 PK Mladost 1:27.92 181
21. ILIEV, Leonel 10 SC Beta Sharks 1:28.81 176
22. PARGOV, Luka 07 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:34.63 145
23. DYULGEROV, NIKLOAY 10 GD SPORT 1:39.02 127
24. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08 Vardar 2018 1:40.49 121

YOB 2004 - 2005

1. PRISKA, Paolo 04 EAGLES 1:02.05 517
2. BYTYQI, VIGAN 04 TERMOPAN 1:02.99 494
3. KORA, Favio 05 EAGLES 1:06.84 414
4. DRESHAJ, Orges 04 ZENIT 1:11.04 344
5. THOMOLLARI, Dean 05 TIRANA 1:21.10 231
6. MANOV, Mane 05 CENTAR 1:23.57 211

YOB 2006 - 2007

1. GUZIK, Marko 06 PK Mladost 1:09.23 372
2. VELKOV, Mihail 06 NEPTUN 1:12.13 329
3. DEMIRI, Enzo 06 STEP 1:25.25 199
4. KRSTEVSKI, Andrej 06 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:27.63 183
5. PARGOV, Luka 07 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:34.63 145

YOB 2008 - 2009

1. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 SC Beta Sharks 1:16.91 271
2. LAKOVIC, Aleksandar 08 Sveti Nikola 1:18.23 258
3. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 SC Beta Sharks 1:21.13 231
4. KALKUS, Andrej 09 Vardar 2018 1:24.01 208
5. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 1:24.99 201
6. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08 Vardar 2018 1:40.49 121
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XV NEMO KUP 2019
SKOPJE, 1.12.2019

Event 20, Men, 100m Butterfly

YOB 2010 - 2011

1. POPOVSKI, Aleksandar 10 PK Mladost 1:27.92 181
2. ILIEV, Leonel 10 SC Beta Sharks 1:28.81 176
3. DYULGEROV, NIKLOAY 10 GD SPORT 1:39.02 127


